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Pereche	A+B	media	convertoare	Gigabit	SC/PC	connector

Data
publicarii

24.06.21 Coduri	CPV 32420000-3

Pretul
estimativ:

601,68	RON	-	601,68	RON 	 	

Descriere: Pereche	A+B	media	convertoare	Gigabit	WDM	1000FX	1310NM/1550nm,	SC/PC	connector,
20KM	formata	din:	1	buc	-	Media	Convertor	Gigabit	WDM,	1-port	10/100/1000M	+	1-port
1000FX	(Tx1310nm),20km	-	pret	unitar	150,42	lei/buc+tva	Braun	Group	-	GTR20WA	WDM
Media	convertor	Gigabit	1000/100/10	Base-T;	Single	Mode,	Tx=1310nm/	Rx=1550nm,	SC/PC
connector,	20km.	Sursa	alimentare	externa	in	comutiatie	100V-240Vac,	5V/1A,	compatibil	cu
MC1400-5V.	Lucreaza	in	pereche	cu	GTR20WB	(	Rx1310/Tx1550)	+	1	buc	-	Media	Convertor
Gigabit	WDM,	1-port	10/100/1000M	+	1-port	1000FX	(Tx1550nm),20km	-	pret	unitar	150,42
lei/buc+tva	Braun	Group	-	GTR20WB	WDM	Media	convertor	Gigabit	1000/100/10	Base-T;
Single	Mode,	Tx=1310nm/	Rx=1550nm,	SC/PC	connector,	20km.	Sursa	alimentare	externa	in
comutiatie	100V-240Vac,	5V/1A,	compatibil	cu	MC1400-5V.	Lucreaza	in	pereche	cu	GTR20WA
(	Rx1550/Tx1310)	DESCRIEREA	PE	LARG	BRAUN	GROUP-	Gigabit	Ethernet	Media	Converter
Description	The	XTR1000-SFP	is	a	media	converter	designed	to	convert	1000BASE-FX	fiber	to
10/100/1000Base-TX	and	10/100/1000Base-T	copper	media	or	vice	versa.	Designed	under
IEEE	802.3u	10/100/1000Base-TX	and	1000Base-FX	standards,	the	XTR1000WDM	is
designed	for	use	with	single-mode	fiber	cable	utilizing	the	SC	-Type	connector..	using	just	a
single	fiber.	Features	•	Comply	with	IEEE	802.3u	10/100/1000Base-TX	and	1000Base-FX	•
Provide	one	SC	fiber	connector	and	one	RJ45	connector.	•	Work	at	1000Mbps	in	Full-Duplex
mode	for	both	TX	port	and	FX	port.	•	Support	auto	M


